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Link do produktu: https://www.fadrex.pl/opaski-zaciskowe-2-5x190mm-plastik-100szt-biala-p-6762.html

Opaski zaciskowe 2,5x190mm plastik 100szt.

& biata

Cena

Numer FADREX
Kod producenta
Kod EAN

Producent

Opis produktu

Opaski zaciskowe plastikowe
Rozmiar: 2,5x190mm
Kolor: bialy

Numer Fadrex: 06268

4,99 zt

06268

W-73884
5906083738845

Brak
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